
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

616 

808 

806 

699 

602 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Rait SÖÖT 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:05.060 

3:11.996 

3:12.513 

2:10.241 

0.000 

Diff 

6.936 

7.453 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

47.326 

45.595 

51.208 

42.784 

3rd Last Tm 

47.592 

44.868 

45.943 

42.784 

2nd Last Tm 

42.989 

50.395 

46.042 

42.530 

Last Tm 

44.076 

48.412 

46.560 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

3.077 

2.726 

2.760 

2.896 

Start Pos 

6 

2 

4 

5 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:50:55 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:26:22 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 11:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

616 

808 

806 

699 

602 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 
Margus MILISTE 
Peep LANGEPROON 
Rait SÖÖT 
Laur LANGEPROON 

Total Tm 

3:05.060 
3:11.996 
3:12.513 
2:10.241 

Diff 

6.936 

7.453 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [3:05.060] 

4  [3:11.996] 

4  [3:12.513] 

3  [2:10.241] 

0  [] 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:51:11 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

616 

808 

806 

699 

602 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Rait SÖÖT 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.060 

3:11.996 

3:12.513 

2:10.241 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:51:19 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

616 

808 

806 

602 

699 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Rait SÖÖT 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:57.512 

3:08.463 

3:09.779 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

10.951 

12.267 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

42.987 

50.362 

45.298 

3rd Last Tm 

42.538 

45.221 

45.607 

2nd Last Tm 

42.183 

44.560 

48.841 

Last Tm 

47.352 

45.333 

47.351 

Start Speed 

2.452 

2.987 

2.682 

Start Pos 

4 

5 

1 

6 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:51:28 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:05:55 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 12:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

616 

808 

806 

602 

699 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 
Margus MILISTE 
Peep LANGEPROON 
Laur LANGEPROON 
Rait SÖÖT 

Total Tm 

2:57.512 
3:08.463 
3:09.779 

Diff 

10.951 

12.267 

R1.  

4  [2:57.512] 

4  [3:08.463] 

4  [3:09.779] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:51:37 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

616 

808 

806 

699 

602 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Rait SÖÖT 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.060 

3:11.996 

3:12.513 

2:10.241 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

M2. Total Tm 

2:57.512 

3:08.463 

3:09.779 

M2.  

1 

2 

3 

5 

5 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

2 

4 

6 

9 

10 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:51:44 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

616 

808 

806 

602 

699 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Rait SÖÖT 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:58.834 

3:05.933 

3:08.289 

3:09.700 

0.000 

Diff 

7.099 

9.455 

10.866 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

43.277 

45.430 

47.538 

50.950 

3rd Last Tm 

43.004 

44.368 

44.314 

45.774 

2nd Last Tm 

42.753 

49.334 

44.326 

45.169 

Last Tm 

47.606 

44.513 

48.962 

45.179 

Start Speed 

2.194 

2.288 

3.149 

2.628 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

6 

3 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:51:51 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:03:24 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 14:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

No. 

616 

808 

806 

602 

699 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 
Margus MILISTE 
Peep LANGEPROON 
Laur LANGEPROON 
Rait SÖÖT 

Total Tm 

2:58.834 
3:05.933 
3:08.289 
3:09.700 

Diff 

7.099 

9.455 

10.866 

R1.  

4  [2:58.834] 

4  [3:05.933] 

4  [3:08.289] 

4  [3:09.700] 

0  [] 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:52:50 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

616 

808 

806 

602 

699 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Rait SÖÖT 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.060 

3:11.996 

3:12.513 

2:10.241 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

M2. Total Tm 

2:57.512 

3:08.463 

3:09.779 

M2.  

1 

2 

3 

5 

5 

M3. Total Tm 

2:58.834 

3:05.933 

3:08.289 

3:09.700 

M3.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Total points 

3 

6 

9 

14 

15 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:52:58 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

616 

602 

808 

806 

699 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Rait SÖÖT 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:19.040 

4:29.592 

4:32.344 

4:32.779 

0.000 

Diff 

10.552 

13.304 

13.739 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

41.941 

48.154 

44.080 

44.014 

3rd Last Tm 

42.016 

43.517 

49.173 

43.488 

2nd Last Tm 

45.921 

43.300 

44.380 

43.813 

Last Tm 

41.661 

43.002 

44.054 

43.602 

Start Speed 

2.344 

2.863 

2.200 

2.538 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:53:07 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:42:55 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 18:20 


